
4176 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 15 JUNE, 3928.

TABLE OP CONTENTS.

PAGE
State Intelligence 4085

University of London Commissioners—
Notice 4113

Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices ... 4113

Electricity Supply Acts, 1882 to 1926
—Notices 4115

Yorkshire, W.R., County Council (Drain-
age) Act, 1923—Notice 4116

County Borough of Grimsby—Notice... 4116

.Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices... 4118

Scotch Bank Returns 4119

Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account 4120

Currency Notes—Weekly Statement ... 4122

Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-
ment 4123

Friendly Societies Acts, 1896—Notice 4123

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Notices 4123

Partnerships Dissolved 4135

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors 4137

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices 4150
Chancery Division of the* High Court of.

Justice—Notices 4151

The Union Jack Club—Notice 4152
Baldwins, Ltd.—Notice 4152
Petition for Extension of Term of .

Patent—Notice .4153

H.M. Land Registry—Notice 4153-

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ... 4153

Scotch Bankrupts 4154

The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Notices 4154

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926 —
Receiving Orders •

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Public Examinations adjourned sine
.- die

Adjudications

Adjudication Annulled

Applications for Discharge ...

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

4155

4158

4161

4162

4165

4165

Orders Annulling, Revoking,
Rescinding Orders

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
Winding-up Orders

. First Meetings ...

Release of Liquidators...

or

4166

4166

4166

4169

417-2

4173

4173

4173

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.I.


