## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

•	PAGE.	1	PAGE
State Intelligence	4085	H.M. Land Registry—Notice	4153
University of London Commissioners—	_	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	4153
Notice	4113	Scotch Bankrupts	4154
Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices	4113	The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—	
Electricity Supply Acts, 1882 to 1926  —Notices	4115	Notices	4154
Yorkshire, W.R., County Council (Drain-		Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—	
age) Act, 1923—Notice	4116	Receiving Orders	4155
County Borough of Grimsby-Notice	4116	First Meetings and Public Examina-	4450
Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices	4118	tions	4158
Scotch Bank Returns	4119	Public Examinations adjourned sine	4161
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account	4120	Adjudications	4162
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement	4122	Adjudication Annulled	4165
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-		Applications for Discharge	4165
ment	4123	Orders made on Application for Dis-	
Friendly Societies Acts, 1896—Notice	4123	charge	4165
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—Notices	4123	Appointments of Trustees	4166
Partnerships Dissolved	4135	Release of Trustees	4166
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices		Intended Dividends	4166
to Creditors	4137	Dividends Declared	4169
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	4150	Orders Annulling, Revoking, or	
Chancery Division of the High Court of		Rescinding Orders	4172
Justice—Notices	4151	Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—	
The Union Jack Club—Notice	4152	Winding-up Orders	4173
Baldwins, Ltd.—Notice	4152	First Meetings	4173
Petition for Extension of Term of Patent—Notice	.4153	D.1	4173
1 about -14 Outes	TIOU	Release of Liquidators	TIIO